## Keeping your kids on a healthy path.

## Join the Ted E. Bear, M.D.® Kids Club

Aetna Better Health of Maryland takes a total approach to your family's overall health and well-being. That's why we offer the Ted E. Bear, M.D.® Kids Club to our members, a program that helps your kids stay active, healthy and happy.

## The club offers:

- An annual \$60 incentive benefit to cover or contribute to the cost of membership within organizations such as local YMCA programs, Boy/Girl Scouts, 4H Clubs or recreation programs
- Exclusive Ted E. Bear, M.D. Club literature and merchandise

Placement on VIP Ted E. Bear, M.D. Club mailing list

 For school-age kids with asthma, we offer a second inhaler; one to stay at home and one to go to school

If you're already a member of Aetna Better Health of Maryland, contact Member Services to learn more and enroll your children in the club.

Call 1-866-827-2710.

To find out more about joining Aetna Better Health of Maryland, visit

www.aetanbetterhealthmaryland.com.

HealthChoice is a program of the Maryland Department of Health.



